C•14 Visit www.perko.com for installation instructions and technical drawings on most PERKO® products.
Est. 1907
2
MADE IN THE
NAVIGATION LIGHTS FOR VESSELS OVER 20M (65.6 FT.) IN LENGTH
MADE IN THE
SINGLE LENS NAVIGATION LIGHTS
Fig. 1372

*These lights are supplied with a Gray Tinted Lens
**For Great Lakes use
SPARE PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION
Access Cap Assembly: 1363SGLBLK
Medium Prefocus Socket: 0367
Bulb Information:
24V = 0342024CLR
120V= 0342004CLR or 0342RS4CLR
220V= 0342220CLR
                                                                                                                                                        Ship Wt.
                                                      Visibility       Visibility                                                Carton Lbs.
Description                                   Arc                 Miles           Std. Pkg. 1 Pc.        Standard Pkg.
Red Side Light                         112-1/2°                3                 1372RE0BLK                     4.4